IFGL

Ref. No.: IFGL/2024-25/7

30" April, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd BSE Limited

‘Exchange Plaza’, C-1, Block — G Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Bandra — Kurla Complex Dalal Street

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 Mumbai 400 001

CODE: IFGLEXPOR CODE: 540774

Dear Sirs,

Re:  Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Reference above, the Company has received intimation, copy whereof is attached herewith,
that following Certificate has either got misplaced or lost and hence, duplicate in lieu thereof
be issued.

Shareholder Name Folio No | Certificate Distinctive Nos. No of
No Shares

Capt Deepak Jain 001426 1456 3128898 - 3128932 35

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For IFGL Refractories Ltd.
Ma nSi Digitally signed

by Mansi Damani
« Date: 2024.04.30

Damani 163856 +0510

(Mansi Damani)
Company Secretary
Email: mansi.damani@jifgl.in

Encl: as above
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FW EXACT REASON OF REJECTION FOR THE COMPANY IFGL REFRACTORIES LTD FOLIO NO
:-J003331 /J003304 /001426 / 001427 ( DEEPAK JAIN )
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From: MANISH GADIA (manish.gadia@ifgl.in)
Jo: mdpldc@yahoo.com
Date: Monday, April 29, 2024 at 01:49 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Mr Somnath,
Please do the needful.

Regards,
Manish Gadia

From: capt.jain <capt.jain@portmarine.in>

Sent: 29 April 2024 13:47

To: MANISH GADIA <manish.gadia@ifgl.in>; Mwd@jmfl.com

Cc: Sankarappa D <Sankarappa.D@jmfl.com>; Indiranagar Help <Indiranagar.help@jmfl.com>;
mdpidc@yahoo.com

Subject: RE: EXACT REASON OF REJECTION FOR THE COMPANY IFGL REFRACTORIES LTD
FOLIO NO :- J003331 / J003304 /001426 / 001427 ( DEEPAK JAIN )

To . Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt. Ltd., Registrar & Share Transfer Agent
- Kind Attn : Mr. Manish Gadia/ Mr. Somnath Bose

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to your communication with mr. Shiva Kumar of JMFL, Bangalore, | hereby do
confirm that | have not received the new certificates for the folio no ‘s :- 001426 & 001427 , which was
issued in the year 2017 .

| therefore request you to kindly do the needful at your earliest.

Thanking you & regards
Deepak jain

9810555239

From: MANISH GADIA <manis!

.............. gadiaf ’1; ?;‘i in>

Sent: Friday, April 19, 2024 335 PM
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